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Fallen Leaves

  

9th November 2012

  

Bridge over the Boyne canal at Oldbridge, County Louth

  

        Camera   Lens   Focal Length   Shutter speed
 Iso
 Aperture
 Additional details
 
    Canon 50D
  Canon 100mm
  100mm
  1/100sec
  400
  f2.8
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